
  

15th January 2024 

Route V 
City Centre/Townhill  

08.21 Hen Dderwen Pub 
08.24 Top of Derwen Fawr Road/Sketty Green 
08.33 Lay By Outside Recreation Ground Car Park 
08.35 Brangwyn Hall Bus Stop 
08.38  Army Reserve Centre, Glamorgan Street 
08.42 Swansea Met University Mount Pleasant 

Campus 
08.44  Jct Dyfed Ave/Pen Y Graig Road 
08.46  Townhill Primary School 
08.47  Graiglwyd Shops 
08.50 Hill House Hospital 
08.51 Cockett Inn 
08.52  Bus Stop Jct Gors Ave/Cockett Road 
08.53  St Peters Church 
08.54  Cockett Station 
08.56 Marquis Arms 
08.57 Fforestfach Ind Est Bus Stop 
08.58 Bus Stop after White Orchid Bridal Shop 
 
09.20 Gower College, Gorseinon – Loughor Road 

Entrance 
 
16.30 Return 
 

OPERATED BY SOUTH WALES TRANSPORT 


